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Blyton Spring Sprints - Eastern Circuit
Longton & District Motor Club

Event Results
National event. Eastern Circuit - May 17th, 2025 - Course Length: 2262 Metres

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960 - www.timeteamtiming.co.uk
Class: BSC - British Sprint Championship. National Status -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 Type Best Cls O\A
17 Steve Broughton 65.30 61.92 60.06 59.72 60.03 59.72 1 1
Steve Miles 64.65 61.69 61.85 59.81 60.38 C 59.81 2 2

1 Chris Jones R/F 60.71 59.96 60.91 60.23 59.96 3 3
2 Peter Goulding 65.24 63.65 60.04 61.55 60.75 C 60.04 4 4
15 Steven Brown 78.97 65.46 61.54 60.97 61.71 C 60.97 5 5
3 John Loudon 63.65 61.95 62.06 61.43 61.81 C 61.43 6 6
18 Ethan Faulkner 73.05 65.97 62.35 61.65 61.57 61.57 7 7
5 Grahame Harden 69.27 66.96 64.71 65.56 63.24 C 63.24 8 8
14 Duncan Barnes 73.38 65.36 65.82 64.54 64.14 64.14 9 9
9 Nicholas Scott 73.96 69.34 64.90 64.40 67.85 64.40 10 10
701 Christopher Price 69.66 65.95 F/IR 65.91 65.23 65.23 11 11
716 Mike Taylor 70.32 78.04 66.97 65.51 66.05 97.34 86.57 65.51 12 12
19 Martin Pickles 93.98 71.38 69.01 68.35 66.78 66.78 13 13
10 Carole Torkington 84.99 7745 69.82 71.19 68.79 68.79 14 14
16 Cathy Sewart 79.65 73.42 7139 71.65 70.00 72.82 70.00 15 15

17/05/2025 18:00:00 Results Info: D. Taylor, CofC Weather: AM, Cool, dry. PM: Warm, dry



Blyton Spring Sprints - Eastern Circuit
Longton & District Motor Club

Championships Report
National event. Eastern Circuit - May 17th, 2025 - Course Length: 2262 Metres

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960 - www.timeteamtiming.co.uk
Class: BSC - British Sprint Championship. National Status -- Holder: Record: 1.1

Car No. Driver Car CcC Club Championships Type Best Cls O\WA
17 Steve Broughton DJ Firehawk 1440 HSA BSC / HSASC 59.72 1 1
4 Steve Miles Van Diemen RF 96 MM25 1998 HSA/LDMC/ BSC C 59.81 2 2

NSCC
1 Chris Jones Force TA 1000 HSA BSC / HSASC 59.96 3 3
2 Peter Goulding Mygale FF 200 1598T BI19MC/HSA/ BSC /LNSprC/B19SC C 60.04 4 4
LDMC
15 Steven Brown RIM Empire Evo2 1340S HSA/LDMC/ BSC / LNSprC / HSASC / NSCCSC C 60.97 5 5
NSCC
3 John Loudon Force TA 998 HSA/LDMC/ BSC / LNSprC / HSASC C 61.43 6 6
WSCC
18 Ethan Faulkner Force PT 1396 HSA/UAC BSC / HSASC 61.57 7 7
5 Grahame Harden Radical PR6 1615 HSA/LDMC BSC / LNSprC / HSASC C 63.24 8 8
14 Duncan Barnes Norma M20FC 2100T HSA BSC 64.14 9 9
9 Nicholas Scott Force TA 1596 HSA BSC 64.40 10 10
701 Christopher Price Force TA 998 HSA BSC 65.23 11 11
716 Mike Taylor Mygale M14-F4 1598T HSA BSC 65.51 12 12
19 Martin Pickles Jedi Mp Mk1 988 HSA BSC 66.78 13 13
10 Carole Torkington OMS CF08 1600 B19MC/HSA BSC /HSASC 68.79 14 14
16 Cathy Sewart Mygale M14-F4 1598T HSA BSC 70.00 15 15

17/05/2025 18:00:00 Results Info: D. Taylor, CofC



Interclub event

. Eastern Circuit

Blyton Spring Sprints - Eastern Circuit
Longton & District Motor Club

Event Results

- May 17th, 2025 - Course Length: 2262 Metres

Car No.

845
145

Car No.
142

Car No.

138
139

Car No.
130
131
133
135
134
129

Car No.
125

Driver
Rafe Trundell
Chris Hancock

Driver
Keith Rose

Driver

Paul Webb
Simon Parkin

Driver

Dominic Wilson
Jonathan Baines
Russell Thorpe
Matthew Gregory
Paul Rennison
Mike Brakes

Driver

Terry Deere

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960 - www.timeteamtiming.co.uk
Class: SC - Standard Saloon Cars over 1700cc up to and including 2000cc -- Holder: Rob Thomson. Renault Clio 172 Cup. Record: 83.26, 05/21

P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 Type Best
82.63 83.63 8269 8244 82.46 83.82 F/IR 82.44 N/R
85.80 8424 8441 84.91 84.55 84.52 87.52 84.24
Class: SD - Standard Sports Cars up to and including 2000cc -- Holder: Martin Rowe. Toyota GT86. Record: 84.81, 05/22
P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 Type Best
93.25 87.63 85.02 84.72 86.66 84.15 86.49 C 84.15 N/R
Class: 1A - Road Saloon Cars up to and including 1400cc -- Holder: Martin Rowe. Peugeot 106 Rallye. Record: 84.45, 05/21
P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 Type Best
88.33 8465 8259 8327 83.49 82.59 N/R
DNS DNS DNS
Class: 1B - Road Saloon Cars over 1400cc up to and including 2000cc -- Holder: lan Butcher. Honda Integra DC. Record: 77.69, 05/23
P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 Type Best
90.27 80.78 79.40 78.78 79.69 78.78 C 78.78
82.68 80.32 79.99 79.35 79.24 80.81 79.53 C 79.24
87.06 8259 81.27 81.42 81.79 81.03 81.36 C 81.03
91.29 86.38 84.40 83.78 83.13 94.40 83.65 83.13
98.45 90.71 89.79 88.61 90.84 83.28 87.50 C 83.28
101.29 97.25 97.00 97.28 98.47 101.86 97.00
Class: 1C - Road Saloon Cars over 2000cc -- Holder: Justin Andrews. Subaru Impreza Record: 74.24, 05/19
P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 Type Best
81.16 77.64 76.62 76.85 76.17 75.98 C 75.98
98.82 91.59 F/IR  96.15 91.92 90.63 90.21 C 90.21

124

Paul Wintle

Cls

Cls

Cls

Cls

o O~ WODN P

Cls

O\A

41
52

O\A
50

O\A

43
66

O\A
28
29
36
47
49
63

O\A
21
58

17/05/2025 18:00:00 Results Info: D. Taylor, CofC

Weather: AM, Cool, dry. PM: Warm, dry



Class: 1D - Road 2 & 4 Seater Sportscars up to and including 2000cc -- Holder: Alan Mugglestone. Mazda MX5 Record: 78.35, 05/19

Car No. Driver P1
816 Ben Robinson 84.50
119 Stephen Clay 85.32
116 Steve Robinson 89.06
117 Dean Spurr 89.62
118 Euan Muirhead 86.29
121 Karol Bailey 110.89
120 Julian Lloyd 103.40

P2

T1

80.94

FIR
83.96
82.97
84.49
98.42
95.48

Class: 1E - Road 2 & 4 Seater Sportscars over 2000cc -- Holder: lan Butcher

Car No. Driver P1
113 Glen Shaw 78.65
815 Tom Bourn 93.09
115 James Bourn 97.05

P2

T1
76.25
86.17
92.19

T2 T3 T4 T5
79.78 79.39 81.52 79.43
83.13 81.54 80.49 80.71
82.02 8244 82.95
82.89 83.76 84.48 82.20
82.90 83.70 84.02 83.16
92.42 94.39 93.65 92.09
93.07 93.46 90.33 91.15

. Porsche Cayman S. Record: 76.97, 05/21

T2 T3 T4 TS5
75.60 91.88 76.04 75.97
83.47 85.64 84.60 82.52
89.37 89.65 90.07 86.80

T6

83.76
83.46
89.59
91.17

T6

Type

Type
C
C
C N

Class: 1F - Lotus Elise and other non-ferrous chassis cars up to and including 2200cc -- Holder: Andrew Plaltt. Lotus Exige Record: 74.28, 05/24

Car No. Driver P1
109 Andrew Platt 78.99
110 Steve Wilson 84.29

P2

T1

75.27
80.39

T2 T3 T4 T5
73.89 74.15 73.97 73.92
80.86 79.23 78.47 78.70

T6

79.80

Type
C
C

Best Cls O\A
79.39 1 31
80.49 2 34
82.02 3 38
82.20 4 39
82.90 5 45
89.59 6 57
90.33 7 59
Best Cls O\A
75.60 N/R 1 19
82.52 2 42
86.80 3 56
Best Cls O\A
73.89 N/R 1 15
78.47 2 27

Class: 2A - Kit, Replica & S/framed Cars up to and including 1800cc (car derived engines) -- Holder: Matt Bramall. Caterham Super 7 Zetec Record: 73.29, 05/24

Car No. Driver P1
97 Matt Bramall 75.72
797 Chris Bramall 82.91
98 Chris Bennett 88.34

P2

T1
73.70
78.74
83.33

T2 T3 T4 T5
73.47 72.36 73.08 72.66
77.90 77.03 76.48 76.65
81.29 81.54 81.87

T6

74.15
76.73

Type
C
C

Best Cls O\A
72.36 N/R 1 11
76.48 2 23
81.29 3 37

17/05/2025 18:00:00 Results Info: D. Taylor, CofC

Weather: AM, Cool, dry. PM: Warm, dry



Class: 2B - Kit, Replica & S/framed Cars over 1800c (car derived engines) -- Holder: Nigel Fox. Caterham Seven Record: 72.93, 08/18

Car No.
91
94
92
93
88
791
89

Driver

Stuart Gilks
Anthony Earl
Stephen Laing
Nigel Fox
Richard Houlgate
Louise Gilks
Chris Mcqueen

P1

76.43
79.26
83.47
92.18
82.18
95.01
92.72

P2 T1

72.50
72.60
78.60
83.66
80.54
83.61

F/IR

T2

70.99
73.97
77.40
75.38
77.72
81.29

F/IR

T3
71.55
72.11
74.84
75.71
75.91
93.02
88.07

T4

71.62
72.12
74.90
73.40
76.45
81.81
84.32

T5
71.29
72.27
73.16
74.45
76.22
79.80
82.91

T6 Type
F/IR
71.75 C
73.36
73.50 C
74.13
80.19 C N
82.34

Class: 2C - Kit, Replica & Spaceframed Cars (motorcycle derived engines) -- Holder: David Cleaver. Westfield Seiw. Record: 73.36, 05/23

Car No.
101

Driver
Gary Picken

P1
85.01

P2 T1
81.88

T2
81.56

T3
79.19

T4
76.88

TS5
77.19

T6 Type
76.81 C N

Class: 2D - Specialist Production Cars that are not eligible for Classes 2A, 2B or 2C -- Holder: Rob Holt. Lotus Elise Record: 92.26, 05/18

Car No.
104

Class: 3A - Modified Saloon Cars up to and including 1400cc -- Holder: Gavin Neate. Peugeot 106. Record: 76.4, 05/22

Car No.

84
784

Driver
David Everett

Driver

Daryl Bentley
Debbie Cooper

P1
90.45

P1

107.15
112.68

P2 T1
87.30

P2 T1
99.19

T2
89.14

T2
99.78

T3
89.19

T3
99.87

102.09 101.05 101.09

T4
86.75

T4

98.05
99.11

T5

T5

97.89
98.72

T6 Type
T6 Type
95.71 C
97.66 C

Class: 3B - Modified Saloon Cars over 1400cc up to and including 2000cc -- Holder: Dean Maddock. Ford Escort Mk2 Record: 81.28, 05/22

Car No.

80
78
81
79

Driver
Dave Mockford

Georgios Tsaknis

Roger Grimes
Peter Hamlett

P1

90.78
92.53
90.52
95.19

P2 T1
F/IR

89.84

F/IR

94.63

T2

83.79
87.32
86.51
91.67

T3
82.20
85.11
86.10
90.39

T4

80.72
83.67
87.48
91.29

Class: 3C - Modified Saloon Cars over 2000cc -- Holder: Rob Loftus. Mitsubish Evo 7 Record: 70.55, 05/19

Car No.

73
72

Driver

Mark Hinchcliffe
Peter Brown

P1

93.13
88.00

P2 T1

82.98
86.51

T2

82.03
83.28

T3

80.75
86.22

T4

79.36
84.03

T5
81.16
83.25
85.54
91.73

T5

85.31
82.67

T6 Type
84.45 C
T6 Type

C

82.89 C

Best
70.99 N/R
71.75
73.16
73.40
74.13
79.80
82.34

Best
76.81

Best
86.75 N/R

Best

95.71
97.66

Best
80.72 N/R
83.25
84.45
90.39

Best

79.36
82.67

Cls

N o oA WODN PP

Cls

Cls

Cls

Cls

A WN P

Cls

O\A

12
14
16
32
40

O\A
24

O\A
55

O\A

61
64

O\A
35
48
53
60

O\A

30
44

17/05/2025 18:00:00 Results Info: D. Taylor, CofC

Weather: AM, Cool, dry. PM: Warm, dry



Class: 3E - Modified 2 & 4 Seater Sportscars over 2000cc -- Holder: Andy Fagan. Porsche Boxster Record: 76.74, 05/24

Car No. Driver P1
69 Michael Bailey 96.81

P2 T1 T2 T3 T4 TS5 T6  Type
125.44 90.77 86.97 8491 8291  94.84 C

Class: 3G - Modified Kit, Rep & S/framed Cars over 1800cc (car derived engines) -- Holder: Nick Mugglestone. Raw Fulcrum. Record: 65.99, 05/21

Car No. Driver P1
54 David Smith 75.82
56 Anthony Middleton 103.39
55 Robert Pallett 90.83

Class: 3H - Modified Kit, Rep & S/framed Cars (motorcycle derived engines) -- Holder

Car No. Driver P1
61 Dave Banner 80.78
63 Chris Boyd 78.31
64 Andrew Steel 80.71

P2 T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6  Type
81.66 67.90 73.40  74.64 C
7285 7128 70.70 69.49  68.93  68.69 C

8151 77.78 76.55 76.07 76.13

P2 T1 T2 T3 T4 TS5 T6  Type
70.49 14256 7060 77.28  70.11 C
7491 7210 7349 7272 7312  73.34 C

76.03 73.29 73.32 74.58

Class: 4B - Sports Libre Cars over 2000cc -- Holder: Anthony Brown. Audi TT. Record: 80.19, 05/21

Car No. Driver P1
48 Dean Clayton 89.76
49 lan Oldfield 97.10

P2 T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 Type

87.54 8424 8273 79.07 78.53 76.84
92.58 88.96 86.57 84.19

Class: 5A - Racing Cars up to and including 1100cc -- Holder: David Spencer. Reynard 883. Record: 64.12, 05/23

Car No. Driver P1
40 Christopher Guy 79.06
39 Stuart Mather 93.07
740 Peter Hawkey 95.60
38 Simon Wallis DNS

P2 T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 Type
7421 7212 72.09 71.70 72.66
81.78 77.86 78.64 75.47 76.80 76.23 C
87.84 84.23 82.83 80.00 80.25
DNS

Class: 5B - Formula Ford 1600 Racing Cars manufactured before 1 January 1994 -- Holder: Geoff Ward. Swift SC93F Record: 74.08, 08/18

Car No. Driver P1
34 Geoff Ward 84.96
33 Andrew Henson 86.72

733 Nicola Dearden 108.74

P2 T1 T2 T3 T4 TS5 T6 Type
80.08 76.53 76.93 75.77 74.91 C

80.29 78.11 77.65 76.26 75.91 76.19

101.84 101.20 102.76 100.87 96.97 97.65

: Matt Turner. Westfield Mega R1 Record: 68.73, 05/19

Best Cls O\A
82.91 1 46
Best Cls O\A
67.90 1 3
68.69 2 4
76.07 3 22
Best Cls O\A
70.11 1 6
72.10 2 10
73.29 3 13
Best Cls O\A
76.84 N/R 1 25
84.19 2 51
Best Cls O\A
71.70 1 8
75.47 2 18
80.00 3 33

DNS 4 66
Best Cls O\A
74.91 1 17
75.91 2 20
96.97 3 62

17/05/2025 18:00:00 Results Info: D. Taylor, CofC

Weather: AM, Cool, dry. PM: Warm, dry



Class: 5D - Racing Cars over 1600cc up to and including 2000cc -- Holder: Glyn Sketchley. Force PT. Record: 63.71, 05/24

Car No. Driver P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 T4
28 Glyn Sketchley 79.23 65.95 64.65 62.63

Class: 5E - Racing Cars over 2000cc -- Holder: To be established Record: 0

Car No. Driver P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 T4
25 Mark Chaplin 75.89 71.34 68.25 68.22 66.94
725 Stephen Chaplin 81.20 7282 70.13 69.96 69.15

Class: 6A - Classic Road cars manufactured 1962 to 1995 (inclusive) -- Holder: To be established Record: 0

Car No. Driver P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 T4
163 Philip Chatterton 92.10 88.99 86.32 85.29
164 Paul Mazey 106.04 103.72 104.52 F/R  105.82

T5

T5

68.56
70.02

T5

106.50

Class: 7A - Rally cars up to and including 1800cc -- Holder: Michael Boyns. Citroen Visa GTI Record: 77.52, 05/24

Car No.
45 Michael Boyns

Driver P1 P2 T1 T2 T3 T4
80.50 7855 77.82 77.18 77.09

T5
77.17

T6

T6

T6

102.81

T6
78.98

Type

Type

Type

Type

Best Cls O\A
62.63 N/R 1 1
Best Cls O\A
66.94 N/R 1 2
69.15 2 5
Best Cls O\A
85.29 N/R 1 54
102.81 2 65
Best Cls O\A
77.09 N/R 1 26

17/05/2025 18:00:00 Results Info: D. Taylor, CofC

Weather: AM, Cool, dry. PM: Warm, dry



Blyton Spring Sprints - Eastern Circuit
Longton & District Motor Club

Championships Report
Interclub event. Eastern Circuit - May 17th, 2025 - Course Length: 2262 Metres

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960 - www.timeteamtiming.co.uk
Class: SC - Standard Saloon Cars over 1700cc up to and including 2000cc -- Holder: Rob Thomson. Renault Clio 172 Cup. Record: 83.26, 05/21

Car No. Driver Car CcC Club Championships Type Best Cls O\WA
845 Rafe Trundell Renault Clio 1998 HSA 82.44 N/R 1 41
145  Chris Hancock Renault Clio 172 Cup 1998 HSA HSASC 84.24 2 52

Class: SD - Standard Sports Cars up to and including 2000cc -- Holder: Martin Rowe. Toyota GT86. Record: 84.81, 05/22
Car No. Driver Car CcC Club Championships Type Best Cls O\WA
142 Keith Rose Mazda Mx5 1999 LDMC/LMC LNSprC / XBC C 84.15 N/R 1 50

Class: 1A - Road Saloon Cars up to and including 1400cc -- Holder: Martin Rowe. Peugeot 106 Rallye. Record: 84.45, 05/21

Car No. Driver Car CcC Club Championships Type Best Cls O\WA
138 Paul Webb Ford Fiesta 998T LMC/NSCC ANWCC / SD34 / LMCSC / NSCCSC 82.59 N/R 1 43
139 Simon Parkin Peugeot 106 1360 HSA HSASC DNS 2 66

Class: 1B - Road Saloon Cars over 1400cc up to and including 2000cc -- Holder: lan Butcher. Honda Integra DC. Record: 77.69, 05/23

Car No. Driver Car CcC Club Championships Type Best Cls O\WA
130 Dominic Wilson Renault Clio Sport 1998 LDMC LNSprC C 78.78 1 28
131 Jonathan Baines Renault Clio 200 Cup 1998 HSA/LDMC/ LNSpeC / ANWCC / SD34 / LMCSC / C 79.24 2 29

LMC /NSCC/ NSCCSC/ XBC

WMC
133 Russell Thorpe Renault 5 Gt Turbo 1397T LDMC/LMC LNSpeC /LMCSC C 81.03 3 36
135 Matthew Gregory Honda CR-X 1595 MAC SSC 83.13 4 47
134 Paul Rennison Honda Integra Si 1798 LDMC/MAC SSC C 83.28 5 49
129 Mike Brakes Ford Fiesta St150 1998 MAC SSC 97.00 6 63

17/05/2025 18:00:00 Results Info: D. Taylor, CofC



Class: 1C - Road Saloon Cars over 2000cc -- Holder: Justin Andrews. Subaru Impreza Record: 74.24, 05/19

Car No. Driver Car CcC Club Championships
125  Terry Deere Talbot Sunbeam Lotus 2127 LDMC LNSpeC / ANWCC / SD34
124 Paul Wintle Toyota Gr Yaris 1618T LDMC/LMC/ ANWCC / SD34 / SSC

MAC

Class: 1D - Road 2 & 4 Seater Sportscars up to and including 2000cc -- Holder: Alan Mugglestone. Mazda MX5 Record: 78.35, 05/19

Car No. Driver Car CcC Club Championships
816 Ben Robinson Honda S2000 1997 B19MC B19SC
119 Stephen Clay Mazda Mx5 1998 LDMC LNSpeC
116 Steve Robinson Honda S2000 1997 B19MC B19SC
117 Dean Spurr Mazda Mx5 2000 B19MC B19SC
118 Euan Muirhead Mazda Mx5 2000 NScCC NSCCSC
121 Karol Bailey TVR M 1690 LDMC/LMC/ LNSpeC / ANWCC / SD34 / LMCSC
BWRDC
120 Julian Lloyd Mazda Roadster (Mx5 1830 LDMC/MAC/ SSC/NSCCSC
Import) NSCC

Class: 1E - Road 2 & 4 Seater Sportscars over 2000cc -- Holder: lan Butcher. Porsche Cayman S. Record: 76.97, 05/21

Car No. Driver Car CcC Club Championships
113  Glen Shaw Nissan 350Z 3498 HSA/LDMC/ LNSpeC / HSASC / NSCCSC
NSCC
815  Tom Bourn Mazda Mx5 1800T LDMC/LMC LNSpeC /LMCSC
115  James Bourn Mazda Mx5 1800T LDMC/LMC LNSpeC /LMCSC

Class: 1F - Lotus Elise and other non-ferrous chassis cars up to and including 2200cc -- Holder: Andrew Plaltt. Lotus Exige Record: 74.28, 05/24

Car No. Driver Car CcC Club Championships
109 Andrew Platt Lotus Exige 1800 LDMC/MSC/ LNSpeC / NSCCSC
NSCC
110 Steve Wilson Lotus Elise S2 1796 LDMC LNSpeC

Type

Type

C N

Best

75.98
90.21

Best

79.39
80.49
82.02
82.20
82.90
89.59

90.33

Best
75.60

82.52
86.80

Best
73.89

78.47

Cls

Cls

o O~ WDN P

O\A

21
58

O\A

31
34
38
39
45
57

59

O\A
19

42
56

O\A
15

27

17/05/2025 18:00:00 Results Info: D. Taylor, CofC



Class: 2A - Kit, Replica & S/framed Cars up to and including 1800cc (car derived engines) -- Holder: Matt Bramall. Caterham Super 7 Zetec Record: 73.29, 05/24

Car No. Driver Car CcC Club Championships Type Best Cls O\WA

97 Matt Bramall Caterham Super 7 Zetec 1800 LDMC/LMC/ LNSpeC /7SS /LMCSC / NSCCSC C 72.36 N/R 1 11
MSC /NSCC/
WSCC

797 Chris Bramall Caterham Super 7 Zetec 1800 HSA/LDMC/ LNSpeC /7SS /LMCSC /NSCCSC C 76.48 2 23
LMC/MSC/
NSCC /WSCC

98 Chris Bennett Caterham 7 Roadsport 1796 HSA HSASC 81.29 3 37

Class: 2B - Kit, Replica & S/framed Cars over 1800c (car derived engines) -- Holder: Nigel Fox. Caterham Seven Record: 72.93, 08/18

Car No. Driver Car CcC Club Championships Type Best Cls O\WA
91 Stuart Gilks Westfield Aerorace 1998 WSCC 7SS 70.99 N/R 1 7
94 Anthony Earl Caterham 7 Roadsport 1875 HSA/LDMC HSASC C 71.75 2 9
92 Stephen Laing Caterham R500 1998 B19MC/HSA B19SC / HSASC 73.16 3 12
93 Nigel Fox Caterham Super 7 Zetec 1988 LDMC/LMC/ C 73.40 4 14
NSCC /WSCC
/ CDMC
88 Richard Houlgate Westfield Seiw 2163 WsSCC 7SS 74.13 5 16
791 Louise Gilks Westfield Aerorace 1998 LDMC C N 79.80 6 32
89 Chris Mcqueen GBS Zero 1998 MAC SSC 82.34 7 40

Class: 2C - Kit, Replica & Spaceframed Cars (motorcycle derived engines) -- Holder: David Cleaver. Westfield Seiw. Record: 73.36, 05/23
Car No. Driver Car CcC Club Championships Type Best Cls O\WA
101 Gary Picken Westfield Seiw 1400 LDMC/LMC LNSprC /7SS C N 76.81 1 24

Class: 2D - Specialist Production Cars that are not eligible for Classes 2A, 2B or 2C -- Holder: Rob Holt. Lotus Elise Record: 92.26, 05/18
Car No.  Driver Car CcC Club Championships Type Best Cls O\WA
104 David Everett Morgan Plus 8 Morgan 3500 LMC LMCSC 86.75 N/R 1 55

Class: 3A - Modified Saloon Cars up to and including 1400cc -- Holder: Gavin Neate. Peugeot 106. Record: 76.4, 05/22

Car No. Driver Car CcC Club Championships Type Best Cls O\A
84 Daryl Bentley Toyota Vitz 998 LDMC LNSprC C 95.71 1 61
784 Debbie Cooper Toyota Vitz 998 LDMC LNSprC C 97.66 2 64

17/05/2025 18:00:00 Results Info: D. Taylor, CofC



Class: 3B - Modified Saloon Cars over 1400cc up to and including 2000cc -- Holder: Dean Maddock. Ford Escort Mk2 Record: 81.28, 05/22

Car No. Driver Car CcC Club Championships Type
80 Dave Mockford MG Maestro 1998 HSA HSASC
78 Georgios Tsaknis Renault Clio R3 1998 HSA/MAC SSC
81 Roger Grimes Vauxhall Corsa 1598 Bl19MC/ B19SC C
LDMC
79 Peter Hamlett Honda Civic Type R 1998 LMC ANWCC / SD34

Class: 3C - Modified Saloon Cars over 2000cc -- Holder: Rob Loftus. Mitsubish Evo 7 Record: 70.55, 05/19

Car No. Driver Car CcC Club Championships Type
73 Mark Hinchcliffe Renault Clio 172 2000S LDMC LNSprC C
72 Peter Brown Reliant Scimitar 2994 LDMC/LMC LNSpeC /LMCSC C

Class: 3E - Modified 2 & 4 Seater Sportscars over 2000cc -- Holder: Andy Fagan. Porsche Boxster Record: 76.74, 05/24
Car No. Driver Car CcC Club Championships Type
69 Michael Bailey TVR Tasmin 4992 LDMC/LMC LNSpeC / ANWCC / SD34 / LMCSC C

Class: 3G - Modified Kit, Rep & S/framed Cars over 1800cc (car derived engines) -- Holder: Nick Mugglestone. Raw Fulcrum. Record: 65.99, 05/21

Car No.  Driver Car CcC Club Championships Type
54 David Smith Westfield Sport 250 1999T LDMC/MSC/ LNSprC /7SS C
WSCC
56 Anthony Middleton Westfield Sei 2000 LDMC 7SS C
55 Robert Pallett Ginetta G20 2000 HSA HSASC

Class: 3H - Modified Kit, Rep & S/framed Cars (motorcycle derived engines) -- Holder: Matt Turner. Westfield Mega R1 Record: 68.73, 05/19

Car No. Driver Car CcC Club Championships Type
61 Dave Banner Westfield Megabusa 1640 LDMC LNSpeC/ 7SS C
63 Chris Boyd Sylva Riot (Bingley Special) 1400 LDMC/LMC LNSprC / 7SSLMCSC C
64 Andrew Steel Westfield Se 1398 WSCC

Class: 4B - Sports Libre Cars over 2000cc -- Holder: Anthony Brown. Audi TT. Record: 80.19, 05/21

Car No. Driver Car CcC Club Championships Type
48 Dean Clayton Renault Clio 2400T B19MC B19SC
49 lan Oldfield Ford Ka 1993T NSCC

Best

80.72 N/R
83.25
84.45

90.39

Best

79.36
82.67

Best
82.91

Best
67.90

68.69
76.07

Best

70.11
72.10
73.29

Best

76.84 N/R
84.19

Cls

Cls

Cls

Cls
1

O\A

35
48
53

60

O\A

30
44

O\A
46

O\A

22

O\A

10
13

O\A

25
51

17/05/2025 18:00:00 Results Info: D. Taylor, CofC



Class: 5A - Racing Cars up to and including 1100cc -- Holder:

Car No.
40 Christopher Guy

Driver

39 Stuart Mather

740 Peter Hawkey
38 Simon Wallis

Class: 5B - Formula Ford 1600 Racing Cars manufactured before 1 January 1994 -- Holder: Geoff Ward. Swift SC93F Record: 74.08, 08/18

Car No.

34 Geoff Ward
33 Andrew Henson
733 Nicola Dearden

Driver

Car
Jedi Mk IV

OMS Hornet

Jedi Mk IV
OMS 3000M

Car

Swift SC93F

Van Diemen Rf91
Van Diemen Rf91

David Spencer. Reynard 883. Record: 64.12, 05/23

CcC Club Championships
599 B19MC/ HSA
/ HSASC
998 EACC/ LDMC LNSpeC /LMCSC / XBC
/LMC
599 B19MC/HSA
1070 B19MC B19SC

CcC Club Championships
1600 HSA/LDMC HSASC
1600 LSEM
1600 LSEM

Class: 5D - Racing Cars over 1600cc up to and including 2000cc -- Holder: Glyn Sketchley. Force PT. Record: 63.71, 05/24

Car No.
28 Glyn Sketchley

Driver

Car
Force PT

Class: 5E - Racing Cars over 2000cc -- Holder: To be established Record: 0

Car No.

25 Mark Chaplin
725 Stephen Chaplin

Driver

Car

Mygale M14-F4
Mygale M14-F4

CcC Club Championships
1298T HSA

CcC Club Championships
1600T B19MC
1600T B19MC

Class: 6A - Classic Road cars manufactured 1962 to 1995 (inclusive) -- Holder: To be established Record: 0

Car No.

163 Philip Chatterton
164 Paul Mazey

Driver

Car

Brabham Bt18
Austin A40 Farina

CcC Club Championships
1600 MAC SSC
1293 B19MC

Class: 7A - Rally cars up to and including 1800cc -- Holder: Michael Boyns. Citroen Visa GTI Record: 77.52, 05/24

Car No.
45 Michael Boyns

Driver

Car
Citroen Visa GT

CcC Club
1580 NSCC

Championships

Type

Type

Type

Type

Type

Type

Best
71.70

75.47

80.00
DNS

Best

74.91
75.91
96.97

Best
62.63 N/R

Best

66.94 N/R
69.15

Best

85.29 N/R
102.81

Best
77.09 N/R

Cls

Cls

Cls

Cls

O\A

18

33
66

O\A

17
20
62

O\A

O\A

O\A

54
65

O\A
26

17/05/2025 18:00:00 Results Info: D. Taylor, CofC
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Interclub event. Eastern Circuit

Blyton Spring Sprints - Eastern Circuit

Longton & District Motor Club
Timed 1

- May 17th, 2025

Course Length: 2262 Metres

Car No.
716

725
733
740
701
16
784
791
797
815
816
845
28
25
34
33
39
40
38
45
139
48
49
54
55
56
61
84
63
64
69

Driver.
Mike Taylor
Chris Jones
Peter Goulding
John Loudon
Steve Miles
Grahame Harden
Nicholas Scott
Carole Torkington
Duncan Barnes
Steven Brown
Steve Broughton
Ethan Faulkner
Martin Pickles
Stephen Chaplin
Nicola Dearden
Peter Hawkey
Christopher Price
Cathy Sewart
Debbie Cooper
Louise Gilks
Chris Bramall
Tom Bourn
Ben Robinson
Rafe Trundell
Glyn Sketchley
Mark Chaplin
Geoff Ward
Andrew Henson
Stuart Mather
Christopher Guy
Simon Wallis
Michael Boyns
Simon Parkin
Dean Clayton
lan Oldfield
David Smith
Robert Pallett
Anthony Middleton
Dave Banner
Daryl Bentley
Chris Boyd
Andrew Steel
Michael Bailey

Class
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
5E
5B
5A
BSC
BSC
3A
2B
2A
1E
1D
SC
5D
5E
5B
5B
5A
5A
B5A
7A
1A
4B
4B
3G
3G
3G
3H
3A
3H
3H
3E

Sp1l
2.56
2.53
245
241
2.48
2.49
2.50
251
2.86
2.73
2.40
2.69
3.02
2.60
2.97
2.82
211
2.75
2.99
2.58
2.86
2.79
3.11
2.70
3.02
251
3.03
2.87
2.90
2.66

3.34

3.33
2.76
2.71
2.76
2.88
2.56
3.01
2.69
2.98
3.65

Sp2
22.94
20.62
21.82
20.87
20.82
22.51
22.24
26.12
21.77
22.37
20.62
22.27
24.14
23.89
31.22
27.97
20.31
24.56
32.89
27.02
26.16
27.09
26.91
28.05
23.15
24.23
26.44
26.87
27.11
24.35

26.66

29.16
27.84
23.76
26.35
24.31
23.54
32.51
24.91
25.24
51.26

Sp3 Secl

49.61

46.18
44.31

48.12
49.36

44.44
47.38
51.45

99.02
85.44

73.59

56.55
60.94

50.56

58.16
58.73
52.94

56.53

63.00
65.35
58.92
58.07
52.01
50.12

94.16

2.56
2.53
2.45
2.41
2.48
2.49
2.50
2.51
2.86
2.73
2.40
2.69
3.02
2.60
2.97
2.82
2.11
2.75
2.99
2.58
2.86
2.79
3.11
2.70
3.02
2.51
3.03
2.87
2.90
2.66

n/a
3.34

n/a
3.33
2.76
2.71
2.76
2.88
2.56
3.01
2.69
2.98
3.65

Sec 2 Sec 3

20.38
18.09
19.37
18.46
18.34
20.02
19.74
23.61
18.91
19.64
18.22
19.58
21.12
21.29
28.25
25.15
18.20
21.81
29.90
24.44
23.30
24.30
23.80
25.35
20.13
21.72
23.41
24.00
24.21
21.69

n/a
23.32

n/a
25.83
25.08
21.05
23.59
21.43
20.98
29.50
22.22
22.26
47.61

26.67
n/a
24.36
23.44
n/a
25.61
27.12
n/a
n/a
n/a
23.82
25.11
27.31
n/a
67.80
57.47
n/a
n/a
40.70
n/a
30.39
33.85
n/a
n/a
n/a
26.33
n/a
31.29
31.62
28.59
n/a
29.87
n/a
33.84
37.51
35.16
31.72
27.70
26.58
n/a
n/a
n/a
42.90

Sec 4
28.43
n/a
17.47
17.64
n/a
18.84
19.98
n/a
n/a
n/a
17.48
18.59
19.93
n/a
2.82
2.40
n/a
n/a
28.50
n/a
22.19
25.23
n/a
n/a
n/a
20.78
n/a
22.13
23.05
21.27
n/a
22.02
n/a
24.54
27.23
22.74
23.44
20.84
20.37
n/a
n/a
n/a
31.28

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960 - www.timeteamtiming.co.uk

Speed Finish
78.04
60.71
63.65
61.95
61.69
66.96
69.34
77.45
65.36
65.46
61.92
65.97
71.38
72.82

101.84
87.84
65.95
73.42

102.09
83.61
78.74
86.17
80.94
83.63
65.95
71.34
80.08
80.29
81.78
74.21

DNS
78.55
DNS
87.54
92.58
81.66
8151
72.85
70.49
99.19
74.91
76.03
125.44



72
73
78
79
80
81
88
89
91
92
93
94
97
101
98
104
109
110
113
115
116
117
118
119
121
120
124
125
129
130
131
133
138
142
145
163
134
135
164

Peter Brown
Mark Hinchcliffe
Georgios Tsaknis
Peter Hamlett
Dave Mockford
Roger Grimes
Richard Houlgate
Chris Mcqueen
Stuart Gilks
Stephen Laing
Nigel Fox
Anthony Earl
Matt Bramall
Gary Picken
Chris Bennett
David Everett
Andrew Platt
Steve Wilson
Glen Shaw
James Bourn
Steve Robinson
Dean Spurr
Euan Muirhead
Stephen Clay
Karol Bailey
Julian Lloyd
Paul Wintle
Terry Deere
Mike Brakes
Dominic Wilson
Jonathan Baines
Russell Thorpe
Paul Webb
Keith Rose
Chris Hancock
Philip Chatterton
Paul Rennison
Matthew Gregory
Paul Mazey

3C
3C
3B
3B
3B
3B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2A
2C
2A
2D
1F
1F
1E
1E
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1C
1C
1B
1B
1B
1B
1A
SD
SC
6A
1B
1B
6A

2.81
3.06
3.04
3.10
3.04
3.12
291
2.92
2.53
3.06
3.62
2.85
2.70
2.88
2.77
271
2.88
2.69
2.73
2.74
291
2.78
2.81
3.28
2.79
2.86
2.52
291
3.03
2.98
2.97
3.03
2.94
2.55
2.74
2.47
2.99
3.05
2.94

28.73
27.91
30.24
30.23
31.11
36.34
26.43
41.00
23.95
26.34
29.52
24.81
24.39
27.58
27.34
29.29
24.84
26.30
25.54
29.00
27.58
27.08
28.36
27.25
31.49
30.16
29.12
25.47
31.05
27.08
26.44
28.08
28.24
27.86
27.10
27.56
28.40
27.97
32.28

62.45
60.07
64.61
67.57
67.58
78.38

76.86

60.53

58.51
59.44
63.26

55.02
65.59
60.41

61.48
59.13
72.40
67.42
65.13
55.37
69.77
58.54
57.22
60.13
61.21
63.22

61.43
73.50

2.81
3.06
3.04
3.10
3.04
3.12
291
2.92
2.53
3.06
3.62
2.85
2.70
2.88
2.77
2.71
2.88
2.69
2.73
2.74
291
2.78
2.81
3.28
2.79
2.86
2.52
291
3.03
2.98
2.97
3.03
2.94
2.55
2.74
2.47
2.99
3.05
2.94

25.92
24.85
27.20
27.13
28.07
33.22
23.52
38.08
21.42
23.28
25.90
21.96
21.69
24.70
24.57
26.58
21.96
23.61
22.81
26.26
24.67
24.30
25.55
23.97
28.70
27.30
26.60
22.56
28.02
24.10
23.47
25.05
25.30
25.31
24.36
25.09
25.41
24.92
29.34

33.72
32.16
34.37
37.34
36.47
42.04

n/a
35.86

n/a

n/a
31.01

n/a

n/a
30.93
32.10
33.97

n/a

n/a
29.48
36.59
32.83

n/a
33.12
31.88
40.91
37.26
36.01
29.90
38.72
31.46
30.78
32.05
32.97
35.36

n/a

n/a

n/a
33.46
41.22

24.06
22.91
25.23
27.06
132.42
121.62
n/a
123.14
n/a

n/a
23.13
n/a

n/a
23.37
23.89
24.04
n/a

n/a
21.23
26.60
23.55
n/a
23.01
140.87
26.02
28.06
26.46
22.27
27.48
22.24
23.10
22.46
23.44
24.41
n/a

n/a

n/a
24.95
30.22

86.51
82.98
89.84
94.63
F/IR
FIR
80.54
F/R
72.50
78.60
83.66
72.60
73.70
81.88
83.33
87.30
75.27
80.39
76.25
92.19
83.96
82.97
84.49
FIR
98.42
95.48
91.59
77.64
97.25
80.78
80.32
82.59
84.65
87.63
84.24
88.99
90.71
86.38
103.72



Interclub event. Eastern Circuit

Blyton Spring Sprints - Eastern Circuit

Longton & District Motor Club
Timed 2

- May 17th, 2025

Course Length: 2262 Metres

Car No.
716

725
733
740
701
784
791
797
815
816
25
28
34
33
39
40
845
45
48
49
54
55
56
61
84
63
64
69
72
73

Driver.
Mike Taylor
Duncan Barnes
John Loudon
Peter Goulding
Steve Miles
Chris Jones
Nicholas Scott
Grahame Harden
Carole Torkington
Steven Brown
Steve Broughton
Ethan Faulkner
Cathy Sewart
Martin Pickles
Stephen Chaplin
Nicola Dearden
Peter Hawkey
Christopher Price
Debbie Cooper
Louise Gilks
Chris Bramall
Tom Bourn
Ben Robinson
Mark Chaplin
Glyn Sketchley
Geoff Ward
Andrew Henson
Stuart Mather
Christopher Guy
Rafe Trundell
Michael Boyns
Dean Clayton
lan Oldfield
David Smith
Robert Pallett
Anthony Middleton
Dave Banner
Daryl Bentley
Chris Boyd
Andrew Steel
Michael Bailey
Peter Brown
Mark Hinchcliffe

Class
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
5E
5B
5A
BSC
3A
2B
2A
1E
1D
5E
5D
5B
5B
5A
5A
SC
7A
4B
4B
3G
3G
3G
3H
3A
3H
3H
3E
3C
3C

Sp1l
2.53
281
231
2.29
2.36
231
2.22
2.47
2.38
2.10
2.23
2.61
2.42
2.75
2.52
2.88
2.54
2.01
2.99
2.79
2.82
2.67
2.85
251
2.66
2.66
2.56
2.68
2.56
2.83
3.34
3.25
2.63
2.47
2.54
2.72
251
3.08
2.19
2.69
3.25
2.82
2.78

Sp2
22.82
22.25
20.97
20.05
20.50
19.95
20.79
21.56
22.91
20.40
19.61
20.54
23.19
23.43
22.60
29.89
26.69
65.04
32.51
26.58
26.13
26.48
25.94
22.51
22.07
24.89
25.42
24.87
23.19
27.27
25.98
28.55
27.46
22.09
25.19
23.29
22.78
32.97
22.71
24.23
30.44
27.39
27.48

Sp3 Secl

48.71
47.45
44.32
43.43
44.59
43.03
46.13
46.82
50.12
43.78
42.78
44.60
50.74
49.58
49.42
69.49
60.87

72.86
58.44
55.69
59.24
57.18
48.56
46.86
54.85
55.92
55.68
51.28
59.28
55.84
60.70
75.03

55.82
50.63
102.67
72.10
50.79

65.19
60.25
59.40

2.53
2.81
2.31
2.29
2.36
231
2.22
2.47
2.38
2.10
2.23
2.61
2.42
2.75
2.52
2.88
2.54
2.01
2.99
2.79
2.82
2.67
2.85
2.51
2.66
2.66
2.56
2.68
2.56
2.83
3.34
3.25
2.63
2.47
2.54
2.72
251
3.08
2.19
2.69
3.25
2.82
2.78

Sec 2
20.29
19.44
18.66
17.76
18.14
17.64
18.57
19.09
20.53
18.30
17.38
17.93
20.77
20.68
20.08
27.01
24.15
63.03
29.52
23.79
23.31
23.81
23.09
20.00
19.41
22.23
22.86
22.19
20.63
24.44
22.64
25.30
24.83
19.62
22.65
20.57
20.27
29.89
20.52
21.54
27.19
24.57
24.70

Sec 3
25.89
25.20
23.35
23.38
24.09
23.08
25.34
25.26
27.21
23.38
23.17
24.06
27.55
26.15
26.82
39.60
34.18

n/a
40.35
31.86
29.56
32.76
31.24
26.05
24.79
29.96
30.50
30.81
28.09
32.01
29.86
32.15
47.57

n/a
30.63
27.34
79.89
39.13
28.08

n/a
34.75
32.86
31.92

Sec 4
18.26
18.37
17.74
16.61
17.26
16.93
18.77
17.89
19.70
17.76
17.28
17.75
20.65
19.43
20.71
31.71
23.36

n/a
28.19
22.85
22.21
24.23
22.60
19.69
17.79
21.68
22.19
22.18
20.84
23.41
21.98
23.54
13.93

n/a
21.96
20.65
39.89
27.68
21.31

n/a
25.58
23.03
22.63

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960 - www.timeteamtiming.co.uk

Speed Finish
66.97
65.82
62.06
60.04
61.85
59.96
64.90
64.71
69.82
61.54
60.06
62.35
71.39
69.01
70.13

101.20
84.23
F/IR
101.05
81.29
77.90
83.47
79.78
68.25
64.65
76.53
78.11
77.86
72.12
82.69
77.82
84.24
88.96
67.90
77.78
71.28
142.56
99.78
72.10
73.29
90.77
83.28
82.03



78 Georgios Tsaknis 3B 3.05 28.22 6224 3.05 25.17 34.02 25.08 87.32

79 Peter Hamlett 3B 2.75 28.26 85.66 2.75 25.51 57.40 6.01 91.67
80 Dave Mockford 3B 2.96 27.40 2.96 24.44 n/a n/a 83.79
81 Roger Grimes 3B 2.98 28.48 62.37 2.98 25.50 33.89 24.14 86.51
88 Richard Houlgate 2B 2.89 2549 55.23 2.89 22.60 29.74 22.49 77.72
89 Chris Mcqueen 2B 2.85 32.69 66.94 2.85 29.84 34.25 133.06 F/IR
91 Stuart Gilks 2B 2.33 23.03 4995 2.33 20.70 26.92 21.04 70.99
92 Stephen Laing 2B 2.81 25.89 5552 2.81 23.08 29.63 21.88 77.40
93 Nigel Fox 2B 291 2526 5414 291 2235 28.88 21.24 75.38
94  Anthony Earl 2B 294 2490 5264 294 21.96 27.74 21.33 73.97
97 Matt Bramall 2A 2.60 24.09 2.60 21.49 n/a n/a 73.47
101  Gary Picken 2C 291 26.88 58.61 2.91 23.97 31.73 22.95 81.56
98 Chris Bennett 2A 2.62 26.45 57.76 2.62 23.83 31.31 23.53 81.29
104  David Everett 2D 250 28.84 6353 250 26.34 34.69 25.61 89.14
109 Andrew Platt 1F 2.60 24.34 2.60 21.74 n/a n/a 73.89
110 Steve Wilson 1F 271 26.19 57.48 2.71 23.48 31.29 23.38 80.86
113 Glen Shaw 1E 2.92 25.07 54.31 2.92 22.15 29.24 21.29 75.60
115 James Bourn 1E 252 2787 84.36 252 25.35 56.49 5.01 89.37
116  Steve Robinson 1D 2.83 27.23 2.83 24.40 n/a n/a 82.02
117 Dean Spurr 1D 2.79 26.77 59.37 2.79 23.98 32.60 23.52 82.89
118 Euan Muirhead 1D 277 27.31 59.44 277 2454 32.13 23.46 82.90
119 Stephen Clay 1D 277 26,54 59.23 2.77 23.77 32.69 23.90 83.13
120  Julian Lloyd 1D 2.74 29.03 65.97 2.74 26.29 36.94 27.10 93.07
121 Karol Bailey 1D 2.77 29.58 66.34 2.77 26.81 36.76 26.08 92.42
124  Paul Wintle 1C 2.48 95.32 2.48 n/a n/a 104.68 F/IR
125 Terry Deere 1C 2.88 25.14 54.65 2.88 22.26 29.51 21.97 76.62
129 Mike Brakes 1B 291 29.65 69.67 2.91 26.74 40.02 27.33 97.00
130 Dominic Wilson 1B 2.88 26.28 57.20 2.88 23.40 30.92 22.20 79.40
131 Jonathan Baines 1B 2.87 26.21 57.32 2.87 23.34 31.11 22.67 79.99
133  Russell Thorpe 1B 3.14 27.10 59.31 3.14 23.96 32.21 21.96 81.27
134  Paul Rennison 1B 2.97 28.35 63.35 2.97 25.38 35.00 26.44 89.79
135 Matthew Gregory 1B 2.85 27.42 61.04 2.85 2457 33.62 23.36 84.40
138 Paul Webb 1A 290 27.42 5959 290 24.52 32.17 23.00 82.59
142  Keith Rose SD 281 2742 6144 2.81 24.61 34.02 2358 85.02
145  Chris Hancock SC 2.67 27.27 60.16 2.67 24.60 32.89 24.25 84.41
163  Philip Chatterton 6A 2.39 27.29 60.77 2.39 24.90 33.48 25.55 86.32

164  Paul Mazey 6A 3.07 3282 74.01 3.07 29.75 41.19 30.51 104.52



Interclub event. Eastern Circuit

Blyton Spring Sprints - Eastern Circuit

Longton & District Motor Club
Timed 3

- May 17th, 2025

Course Length: 2262 Metres

Car No.
716

725
733
740
784
791
797
815
816
845
48
49
54
25
34
39
33
40
701
45
55
56
61
63
64
84
69
72
73
78

Driver.
Mike Taylor
Chris Jones
Peter Goulding
John Loudon
Steve Miles
Grahame Harden
Nicholas Scott
Carole Torkington
Duncan Barnes
Steven Brown
Steve Broughton
Ethan Faulkner
Martin Pickles
Cathy Sewart
Stephen Chaplin
Nicola Dearden
Peter Hawkey
Debbie Cooper
Louise Gilks
Chris Bramall
Tom Bourn
Ben Robinson
Rafe Trundell
Dean Clayton
lan Oldfield
David Smith
Mark Chaplin
Geoff Ward
Stuart Mather
Andrew Henson
Christopher Guy
Christopher Price
Michael Boyns
Robert Pallett
Anthony Middleton
Dave Banner
Chris Boyd
Andrew Steel
Daryl Bentley
Michael Bailey
Peter Brown
Mark Hinchcliffe
Georgios Tsaknis

Class
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
5E
5B
5A
3A
2B
2A
1E
1D
SC
4B
4B
3G
5E
5B
5A
5B
B5A
BSC
TA
3G
3G
3H
3H
3H
3A
3E
3C
3C
3B

Sp1l
2.36
2.18
2.27
2.12
2.26
2.39
2.01
2.13
244
2.00
2.17
2.26
2.45
2.37
243
2.67
2.44
3.00
2.68
2.78
2.64
2.81
2.71
3.14
251
2.78
2.46
2.75
3.22
2.43
2.39
1.99
3.16
2.54
2.54
2.36
2.59
2.47
3.07
3.38
2.74
3.03
2.98

Sp2
21.89
19.79
20.21
20.28
19.88
21.66
20.37
23.68
21.00
19.56
19.21
20.06
22.57
23.28
22.38
31.76
26.31
32.16
26.53
25.36
26.32
25.95
26.64
28.07
26.98
23.33
22.29
24.77
24.82
24.85
22.93
20.93
25.50
24.75
23.06
23.00
23.32
23.85
32.60
29.39
27.89
26.92
27.45

Sp3 Secl

47.27
43.50
44.52
43.66
43.11
46.90
45.60
50.84
46.61
43.69
42.75
43.78
48.64
51.43
48.95
70.67
59.82
72.59
67.72
55.30
60.12
56.90
58.75
60.15
61.42
53.29
48.54
55.07
55.37
55.40
50.86
46.78
55.28
55.02
50.27
49.75
51.62
51.39
72.12
62.43
62.24
58.33
60.81

2.36
2.18
2.27
2.12
2.26
2.39
2.01
2.13
2.44
2.00
2.17
2.26
2.45
2.37
2.43
2.67
2.44
3.00
2.68
2.78
2.64
2.81
2.71
3.14
2.51
2.78
2.46
2.75
3.22
2.43
2.39
1.99
3.16
2.54
2.54
2.36
2.59
2.47
3.07
3.38
2.74
3.03
2.98

Sec 2
19.53
17.61
17.94
18.16
17.62
19.27
18.36
21.55
18.56
17.56
17.04
17.80
20.12
20.91
19.95
29.09
23.87
29.16
23.85
22.58
23.68
23.14
23.93
24.93
24.47
20.55
19.83
22.02
21.60
22.42
20.54
18.94
22.34
22.21
20.52
20.64
20.73
21.38
29.53
26.01
25.15
23.89
24.47

Sec 3
25.38
23.71
24.31
23.38
23.23
25.24
25.23
27.16
25.61
24.13
23.54
23.72
26.07
28.15
26.57
38.91
33.51
40.43
41.19
29.94
33.80
30.95
32.11
32.08
34.44
29.96
26.25
30.30
30.55
30.55
27.93
25.85
29.78
30.27
27.21
26.75
28.30
27.54
39.52
33.04
34.35
3141
33.36

Sec 4
18.24
17.41
17.03
17.77
16.70
18.66
18.80
20.35
17.93
17.28
16.97
17.87
19.71
20.22
21.01
32.09
23.01
28.50
25.30
21.73
25.52
22.49
23.69
22.58
25.15
20.11
19.68
21.86
23.27
22.25
21.23
19.13
21.90
21.53
20.43
20.85
21.87
21.93
27.75
24.54
23.98
22.42
24.30

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960 - www.timeteamtiming.co.uk

Speed Finish
65.51
60.91
61.55
61.43
59.81
65.56
64.40
71.19
64.54
60.97
59.72
61.65
68.35
71.65
69.96

102.76
82.83
101.09
93.02
77.03
85.64
79.39
82.44
82.73
86.57
73.40
68.22
76.93
78.64
77.65
72.09
65.91
77.18
76.55
70.70
70.60
73.49
73.32
99.87
86.97
86.22
80.75
85.11



79
80
81
88
89
91
92
93
94
97
98
101
104
109
110
113
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
124
125
129
130
131
133
134
135
138
142
145
163
164
28

Peter Hamlett
Dave Mockford
Roger Grimes
Richard Houlgate
Chris Mcqueen
Stuart Gilks
Stephen Laing
Nigel Fox
Anthony Earl
Matt Bramall
Chris Bennett
Gary Picken
David Everett
Andrew Platt
Steve Wilson
Glen Shaw
James Bourn
Steve Robinson
Dean Spurr
Euan Muirhead
Stephen Clay
Julian Lloyd
Karol Bailey
Paul Wintle
Terry Deere
Mike Brakes
Dominic Wilson
Jonathan Baines
Russell Thorpe
Paul Rennison
Matthew Gregory
Paul Webb
Keith Rose
Chris Hancock
Philip Chatterton
Paul Mazey
Glyn Sketchley

3B
3B
3B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2A
2A
2C
2D
1F
1F
1E
1E
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1C
1C
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1A
SD
SC
6A
6A
5D

2.96
2.95
2.96
2.84
2.83
2.40
2.66
2.58
2.66
2.59
2.65
2.87
2.63
2.56
2.51
2.75
2.54
2.76
2.67
3.02
2.77
2.78
2.74
2.39
2.79
2.76
2.80
2.92
3.07
2.80
2.84
2.82
2.72
2.77
2.23
3.10
2.46

28.85
26.99
29.07
24.77
28.70
23.67
24.64
25.01
23.69
23.74
26.77
26.21
29.29
23.76
25.90
36.94
28.49
27.44
26.30
27.49
26.30
29.49
29.55
30.70
24.85
30.04
26.25
26.06
27.37
28.08
27.03
27.66
27.57
27.11
27.22

20.31

64.29
58.57
62.75
54.04
62.88
50.89
53.61
54.06
50.99
51.66
57.52
56.56
64.10
52.89
56.41
69.67
63.57
59.04
59.83
60.17
58.42
66.25
66.92
68.42
54.80
69.75
56.92
56.75
59.01
62.53
59.79
59.95
60.62

60.02
108.42
44.63

2.96
2.95
2.96
2.84
2.83
2.40
2.66
2.58
2.66
2.59
2.65
2.87
2.63
2.56
2.51
2.75
2.54
2.76
2.67
3.02
2.77
2.78
2.74
2.39
2.79
2.76
2.80
2.92
3.07
2.80
2.84
2.82
2.72
2.77
2.23
3.10
2.46

25.89
24.04
26.11
21.93
25.87
21.27
21.98
22.43
21.03
21.15
24.12
23.34
26.66
21.20
23.39
34.19
25.95
24.68
23.63
24.47
23.53
26.71
26.81
28.31
22.06
27.28
23.45
23.14
24.30
25.28
24.19
24.84
24.85
24.34
24.99

n/a
17.85

35.44
31.58
33.68
29.27
34.18
27.22
28.97
29.05
27.30
27.92
30.75
30.35
34.81
29.13
30.51
32.73
35.08
31.60
33.53
32.68
32.12
36.76
37.37
37.72
29.95
39.71
30.67
30.69
31.64
34.45
32.76
32.29
33.05

n/a
32.80

n/a
24.32

26.10
23.63
23.35
21.87
25.19
20.66
21.23
21.65
21.12
20.70
24.02
22.63
25.09
21.26
22.82
22.21
26.08
23.40
23.93
23.53
23.12
27.21
27.47
27.73
22.05
27.53
21.86
22.60
22.41
26.08
23.99
23.32
24.10

n/a
25.27
91.58
18.00

90.39
82.20
86.10
75.91
88.07
71.55
74.84
75.71
72.11
72.36
81.54
79.19
89.19
74.15
79.23
91.88
89.65
82.44
83.76
83.70
81.54
93.46
94.39
96.15
76.85
97.28
78.78
79.35
81.42
88.61
83.78
83.27
84.72
84.91
85.29

FIR
62.63



Interclub event. Eastern Circuit

Blyton Spring Sprints - Eastern Circuit

Longton & District Motor Club
Timed 4

- May 17th, 2025

Course Length: 2262 Metres

Car No.

716
19
725
701
733
740
784
791
797
815
816
845
25
34
39
45
48
40
54
55
56
33
63
84
64
69
72
73
78
79
80

Driver.
Cathy Sewart
Peter Goulding
John Loudon
Steve Miles
Chris Jones
Nicholas Scott
Grahame Harden
Carole Torkington
Steven Brown
Steve Broughton
Duncan Barnes
Ethan Faulkner
Mike Taylor
Martin Pickles
Stephen Chaplin
Christopher Price
Nicola Dearden
Peter Hawkey
Debbie Cooper
Louise Gilks
Chris Bramall
Tom Bourn
Ben Robinson
Rafe Trundell
Mark Chaplin
Geoff Ward
Stuart Mather
Michael Boyns
Dean Clayton
Christopher Guy
David Smith
Robert Pallett
Anthony Middleton
Andrew Henson
Chris Boyd
Daryl Bentley
Andrew Steel
Michael Bailey
Peter Brown
Mark Hinchcliffe
Georgios Tsaknis
Peter Hamlett
Dave Mockford

Class
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
BSC
5E
BSC
5B
5A
3A
2B
2A
1E
1D
SC
5E
5B
5A
7A
4B
5A
3G
3G
3G
5B
3H
3A
3H
3E
3C
3C
3B
3B
3B

Sp1l
2.37
2.09
211
2.13
2.08
1.96
2.07
2.07
2.39
2.06
2.25
2.19
2.39
251
2.49
1.91
2.61
2.61
3.00
2.46
2.67
2.60
3.50
2.70
2.39
2.56
2.74
3.13
2.96
2.44
2.54
2.55
2.39
2.45
2.34
2.95
2.61
3.06
2.73
281
281
2.86
2.96

Sp2
22.74
20.04
20.10
19.73
19.46
21.42
20.54
22.43
20.29
19.07
20.51
19.71
21.88
21.79
22.24
20.59
30.56
26.39
31.50
26.36
25.40
26.57
26.96
26.51
21.99
24.52
23.93
25.65
26.66
23.20
22.42
25.00
22.53
24.27
22.77
32.74
23.88
28.01
27.68
26.04
27.23
28.66
26.59

Sp3 Secl

50.20
43.75
43.77
43.27
42.85
47.30
45.16
50.92

42.46

44.00
47.44
47.25
48.52

58.17

54.80
59.45

59.03

53.31
55.52
56.82
51.10
54.53
54.91
49.46
54.33

71.36

61.12
60.57
56.87
60.02
64.83
57.48

2.37
2.09
2.11
2.13
2.08
1.96
2.07
2.07
2.39
2.06
2.25
2.19
2.39
2.51
2.49
191
2.61
2.61
3.00
2.46
2.67
2.60
3.50
2.70
2.39
2.56
2.74
3.13
2.96
2.44
2.54
2.55
2.39
2.45
2.34
2.95
2.61
3.06
2.73
2.81
2.81
2.86
2.96

Sec 2
20.37
17.95
17.99
17.60
17.38
19.46
18.47
20.36
17.90
17.01
18.26
17.52
19.49
19.28
19.75
18.68
27.95
23.78
28.50
23.90
22.73
23.97
23.46
23.81
19.60
21.96
21.19
22.52
23.70
20.76
19.88
22.45
20.14
21.82
20.43
29.79
21.27
24.95
24.95
23.23
24.42
25.80
23.63

Sec 3
27.46
23.71
23.67
23.54
23.39
25.88
24.62
28.49

n/a
23.39

n/a
24.29
25.56
25.46
26.28

n/a

n/a
31.78

n/a

n/a
29.40
32.88

n/a
32.52

n/a

n/a
29.38
29.87
30.16
27.90
32.11
29.91
26.93
30.06

n/a
38.62

n/a
33.11
32.89
30.83
32.79
36.17
30.89

Sec 4
19.80
17.00
18.04
17.11
17.38
20.55
18.08
17.87

n/a
17.57

n/a
17.57
18.61
19.53
20.63

n/a

n/a
21.83

n/a

n/a
21.68
25.15

n/a
23.43

n/a

n/a
22.16
21.57
22.25
20.60
20.11
21.16
20.03
21.93

n/a
26.69

n/a
23.79
23.46
22.49
23.65
26.46
23.24

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960 - www.timeteamtiming.co.uk

Speed Finish
70.00
60.75
61.81
60.38
60.23
67.85
63.24
68.79
61.71
60.03
64.14
61.57
66.05
66.78
69.15
65.23

100.87
80.00
990.11
81.81
76.48
84.60
81.52
82.46
66.94
75.77
75.47
77.09
79.07
71.70
74.64
76.07
69.49
76.26
72.72
98.05
74.58
84.91
84.03
79.36
83.67
91.29
80.72



81
88
89
91
92
93
94
97
98
101
104
109
110
113
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
124
125
49
129
130
131
133
134
135
138
142
145
164
61

Roger Grimes
Richard Houlgate
Chris Mcqueen
Stuart Gilks
Stephen Laing
Nigel Fox
Anthony Earl
Matt Bramall
Chris Bennett
Gary Picken
David Everett
Andrew Platt
Steve Wilson
Glen Shaw
James Bourn
Steve Robinson
Dean Spurr
Euan Muirhead
Stephen Clay
Julian Lloyd
Karol Bailey
Paul Wintle
Terry Deere

lan Oldfield
Mike Brakes
Dominic Wilson
Jonathan Baines
Russell Thorpe
Paul Rennison
Matthew Gregory
Paul Webb
Keith Rose
Chris Hancock
Paul Mazey
Dave Banner

3B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2A
2A
2C
2D
1F
1F
1E
1E
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1C
1C
4B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1A
SD
SC
6A
3H

2.96
2.71
2.66
2.47
2.75
2.74
2.66
2.63
2.61
2.83
2.44
2.58
2.51
2.73
2.53
2.67
2.79
2.83
2.64
2.81
2.76
2.38
2.71
241
3.04
2.73
2.78
3.14
2.61
2.83
2.94
2.75
2.77
2.97
2.54

28.38
24.67
27.60
23.67
24.67
24.35
23.76
23.94
26.54
25.40
28.25
24.14
25,51
25.23
28.07
27.29
26.90
27.70
26.29
28.92
29.50
29.26
24.73
26.18
30.73
26.38
26.04
27.86
28.17
26.98
27.86
28.07
27.05
33.15
23.67

63.92
54.16
60.35
51.13
53.73
52.73
51.62
52.23
58.05

62.31
53.03
56.47
54.78
64.02

54.37

62.12
60.02
74.89
52.49

2.96
2.71
2.66
2.47
2.75
2.74
2.66
2.63
2.61
2.83
2.44
2.58
2.51
2.73
2.53
2.67
2.79
2.83
2.64
2.81
2.76
2.38
271
241
3.04
2.73
2.78
3.14
2.61
2.83
2.94
2.75
2.77
2.97
2.54

25.42
21.96
24.94
21.20
21.92
21.61
21.10
21.31
23.93
22.57
25.81
21.56
23.00
22.50
25.54
24.62
2411
24.87
23.65
26.11
26.74
26.88
22.02
23.77
27.69
23.65
23.26
24.72
25.56
24.15
24.92
25.32
24.28
30.18
21.13

35.54
29.49
32.75
27.46
29.06
28.38
27.86
28.29
31.51
n/a
34.06
28.89
30.96
29.55
35.95
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
29.64
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
34.05
32.97
41.74
28.82

23.56
22.29
23.97
20.49
21.17
20.67
20.50
20.85
23.82
n/a
24.44
20.94
22.00
21.26
26.05
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
21.80
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
24.54
24.53
30.93
24.79

87.48
76.45
84.32
71.62
74.90
73.40
72.12
73.08
81.87
76.88
86.75
73.97
78.47
76.04
90.07
82.95
84.48
84.02
80.49
90.33
93.65
91.92
76.17
84.19
98.47
79.69
79.24
81.79
90.84
83.13
83.49
86.66
84.55
105.82
77.28



Interclub event. Eastern Circuit

Blyton Spring Sprints - Eastern Circuit

Longton & District Motor Club
Timed 5

- May 17th, 2025

Course Length: 2262 Metres

Car No.
716
725
733
740
784
791
797
815
816

34
63
16
25
33
39
40
45
48
55
56
84
845
69
72
73
78
79
80
81
88
89
91
92
93
94
97
101
109
110
113
115
117
118

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960 - www.timeteamtiming.co.uk

Sp3 Secl

Driver.
Mike Taylor
Stephen Chaplin
Nicola Dearden
Peter Hawkey
Debbie Cooper
Louise Gilks
Chris Bramall
Tom Bourn
Ben Robinson
Geoff Ward
Chris Boyd
Cathy Sewart
Mark Chaplin
Andrew Henson
Stuart Mather
Christopher Guy
Michael Boyns
Dean Clayton
Robert Pallett
Anthony Middleton
Daryl Bentley
Rafe Trundell
Michael Bailey
Peter Brown
Mark Hinchcliffe
Georgios Tsaknis
Peter Hamlett
Dave Mockford
Roger Grimes
Richard Houlgate
Chris Mcqueen
Stuart Gilks
Stephen Laing
Nigel Fox
Anthony Earl
Matt Bramall
Gary Picken
Andrew Platt
Steve Wilson
Glen Shaw
James Bourn
Dean Spurr
Euan Muirhead

Class
BSC
5E
5B
5A
3A
2B
2A
1E
1D
5B
3H
BSC
5E
5B
5A
5A
7A
4B
3G
3G
3A
SC
3E
3C
3C
3B
3B
3B
3B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2B
2A
2C
1F
1F
1E
1E
1D
1D

Sp1l
2.23
2.53
2.53
2.46
3.11
2.46
2.54
2.55
2.83
2.55
2.36
2.21
2.40
2.44
2.70
2.59
3.06
3.01
2.53
2.48
3.13
2.79
3.15
2.73
2.86
2.85
2.73
2.85
3.05
2.95
2.55
243
2.69
2.66
2.61
2.63
2.82
2.51
2.46
2.73
2.71
2.66
2.89

Sp2
46.91
22.15
29.57
26.31
31.80
25.83
25.12
25.97
25.92
24.17
23.04
23.35
22.45
23.95
23.96
23.12
25.57
26.62
24.90
22.26
32.26
26.96
27.75
26.64
27.10
26.59
28.66
26.21
28.69
25.79
27.30
23.33
24.23
24.44
23.65
24.00
25.34
23.95
25.33
25.19
27.44
26.27
27.63

78.51
49.18
66.97
57.32
70.49
56.82
54.78
58.14
56.79
53.69
51.99
51.38
48.52
53.69
54.44
51.16
55.27
56.48
54.49
48.66
70.50
59.52
59.38
59.61
58.87
59.26
65.59
58.14
62.03
55.45
59.29
50.79
52.56
53.00
51.42
51.86
55.22
52.81
56.33
54.56
62.09
58.89
59.92

2.23
2.53
2.53
2.46
3.11
2.46
2.54
2.55
2.83
2.55
2.36
2.21
2.40
2.44
2.70
2.59
3.06
3.01
2.53
2.48
3.13
2.79
3.15
2.73
2.86
2.85
2.73
2.85
3.05
2.95
2.55
2.43
2.69
2.66
2.61
2.63
2.82
2.51
2.46
2.73
2.71
2.66
2.89

Sec 2
44.68
19.62
27.04
23.85
28.69
23.37
22.58
23.42
23.09
21.62
20.68
21.14
20.05
21.51
21.26
20.53
22.51
23.61
22.37
19.78
29.13
24.17
24.60
23.91
24.24
23.74
25.93
23.36
25.64
22.84
24.75
20.90
21.54
21.78
21.04
21.37
22.52
21.44
22.87
22.46
24.73
23.61
24.74

Sec 3
31.60
27.03
37.40
31.01
38.69
30.99
29.66
32.17
30.87
29.52
28.95
28.03
26.07
29.74
30.48
28.04
29.70
29.86
29.59
26.40
38.24
32.56
31.63
32.97
31.77
32.67
36.93
31.93
33.34
29.66
31.99
27.46
28.33
28.56
27.77
27.86
29.88
28.86
31.00
29.37
34.65
32.62
32.29

Sec 4
18.83
20.84
30.00
22.93
28.23
22.98
21.87
24.38
22.64
21.22
21.13
21.44
20.04
22.22
22.36
21.50
21.90
22.05
21.64
20.27
27.39
24.30
23.53
23.06
26.44
23.99
26.14
23.02
23.51
20.77
23.62
20.50
20.60
21.45
20.85
20.80
21.97
21.11
22.37
21.41
24.71
23.31
23.24

Finish
97.34
70.02
96.97
80.25
98.72
79.80
76.65
82.52
79.43
74.91
73.12
72.82
68.56
75.91
76.80
72.66
77.17
78.53
76.13
68.93
97.89
83.82
82.91
82.67
85.31
83.25
91.73
81.16
85.54
76.22
82.91
71.29
73.16
74.45
72.27
72.66
77.19
73.92
78.70
75.97
86.80
82.20
83.16

Speed



119
120
121
124
125
129
131
130
133
134
135
142
145
164
61

Stephen Clay
Julian Lloyd
Karol Bailey
Paul Wintle
Terry Deere
Mike Brakes
Jonathan Baines
Dominic Wilson
Russell Thorpe
Paul Rennison
Matthew Gregory
Keith Rose
Chris Hancock
Paul Mazey
Dave Banner

1D
1D
1D
1C
1C
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
SD
SC
6A
3H

2.76
2.71
2.64
2.48
2.77
2.83
2.75
2.82
2.95
2.70
2.82
2.64
2.73
2.95
2.35

26.26
28.83
29.39
28.96
24.56
30.87
26.82
26.01
27.03
26.55
29.32
27.34
27.12
33.93
23.07

58.14
64.78
65.85

71.65
58.21
56.54
58.75
59.60
67.17
60.27
59.71
75.76

2.76
2.71
2.64
2.48
2.77
2.83
2.75
2.82
2.95
2.70
2.82
2.64
2.73
2.95
2.35

23.50
26.12
26.75
26.48
21.79
28.04
24.07
23.19
24.08
23.85
26.50
24.70
24.39
30.98
20.72

31.88
35.95
36.46

n/a

n/a
40.78
31.39
30.53
31.72
33.05
37.85
32.93
32.59
41.83

n/a

22.57
26.37
26.24

n/a

n/a
30.21
22.60
22.24
22.28
23.68
27.23
23.88
24.81
30.74

n/a

80.71
91.15
92.09
90.63
75.98
101.86
80.81
78.78
81.03
83.28
94.40
84.15
84.52
106.50
70.11



Interclub event. Eastern Circuit

Blyton Spring Sprints - Eastern Circuit

Longton & District Motor Club
Timed 6

- May 17th, 2025

Course Length: 2262 Metres

Car No.
733
716
784
791
797

89
63
81
56
72
45
93
88
48
39
101
69
110
845
121
118
84
124
142
97
91
94
33
120
134
117
131
133
92
145
135
164

Timing and Results service provided by TimeTeam Timing Services. Tel: 01706 644960 - www.timeteamtiming.co.uk

Sp3 Secl

Driver.
Nicola Dearden
Mike Taylor
Debbie Cooper
Louise Gilks
Chris Bramall
Chris Mcqueen
Chris Boyd
Roger Grimes
Anthony Middleton
Peter Brown
Michael Boyns
Nigel Fox
Richard Houlgate
Dean Clayton
Stuart Mather
Gary Picken
Michael Bailey
Steve Wilson
Rafe Trundell
Karol Bailey
Euan Muirhead
Daryl Bentley
Paul Wintle
Keith Rose
Matt Bramall
Stuart Gilks
Anthony Earl
Andrew Henson
Julian Lloyd
Paul Rennison
Dean Spurr
Jonathan Baines
Russell Thorpe
Stephen Laing
Chris Hancock
Matthew Gregory
Paul Mazey

19/05/2025 11:39:53

Class
5B
BSC
3A
2B
2A
2B
3H
3B
3G
3C
7A
2B
2B
4B
5A
2C
3E
1F
SC
1D
1D
3A
1C
SD
2A
2B
2B
5B
1D
1B
1D
1B
1B
2B
SC
1B
6A

Sp1l
2.50
2.32
2.98
2.33
2.57
2.63
2.27
2.90
241
2.68
3.06
2.57
2.87
2.84
2.89
2.80
2.93
2.59
2.67
251
2.95
3.05
2.37
2.62
2.59
2.38
2.54
251
2.67
2.69
2.73
2.71
3.08
2.76
2.79
2.76
2.87

Sp2
30.16
22.41
31.49
25.49
25.00
26.79
23.12
27.43
21.95
26.97
27.10
23.89
24.67
25.72
24.70
25.21
27.37
25.92
26.75
28.24
27.87
31.69
28.86
27.27
23.88

23.58
23.90
28.49
27.98
26.96
26.15
27.57
23.93
29.39
27.10
32.22

67.73
64.37
70.12
57.21
54.62
59.08
51.49
60.78

59.48
57.02
52.51
53.39
55.20
54.22

69.08
64.33
61.66

62.42
59.97

2.50
2.32
2.98
2.33
2.57
2.63
2.27
2.90
2.41
2.68
3.06
2.57
2.87
2.84
2.89
2.80
2.93
2.59
2.67
2.51
2.95
3.05
2.37
2.62
2.59
2.38
2.54
2.51
2.67
2.69
2.73
2.71
3.08
2.76
2.79
2.76
2.87

Sec 2
27.66
20.09
28.51
23.16
22.43
24.16
20.85
24.53
19.54
24.29
24.04
21.32
21.80
22.88
21.81
22.41
24.44
23.33
24.08
25.73
24.92
28.64
26.49
24.65
21.29

n/a
21.04
21.39
25.82
25.29
24.23
23.44
24.49
21.17
26.60
24.34
29.35

Sec 3
37.57
41.96
38.63
31.72
29.62
32.29
28.37
33.35
n/a
32.51
29.92
28.62
28.72
29.48
29.52
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
37.39
35.47
34.39
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
33.03
32.87
n/a

Sec 4
29.92
22.20
27.54
22.98
22.11
23.26
21.85
23.67
n/a
23.41
21.96
20.99
20.74
21.64
22.01
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
26.63
25.88
24.83
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
25.10
23.68
n/a

Finish
97.65
86.57
97.66
80.19
76.73
82.34
73.34
84.45
68.69
82.89
78.98
73.50
74.13
76.84
76.23
76.81
94.84
79.80

F/R
89.59
83.46
95.71
90.21
86.49
74.15

F/IR
71.75
76.19
91.17
87.50
83.76
79.53
81.36
73.36
87.52
83.65

102.81

Speed
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